Considering the pretrial detention, the facts and circumstances

of the case, without expressing any opinion on the merits of the case,

the application is allowed.

It is hereby directed that the applicant shall be released on bail

on his  furnishing a  personal  bond of  Rs.75,000/-  (Rupees Seventy

Five Thousand Only) with one solvent surety in the like amount to

the satisfaction of the Trial Court/Committal Court to appear before

the Court on the dates given by the concerned Court.

This order will remain operative subject to compliance of the

following conditions by the applicant :-